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MOUNT OLIVET BAPTIST CHURCH e

BAPTIST CHURCH
JASON WEBB—SENIOR PASTOR CODY DOBBS—YOUTH PASTOR STEVE BROWN

706-371-9245 706-913-3137 Chairman of Deacons
jason.webb@mountolivetbaptist.com  cody.dobbs@mountolivetbaptist.com  706-436-9170
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7/01
7/02

SERVICE TIMES mﬂ
Sunday Morning: Mary Sears
Sunday School —9:00 am Patsy Maxwell
Worship — 10:00 am* Tim Gray

; Iabb) Kevin McLane
Wednesday: NERP U SINITNE Y § v ST LOTIReTY Julie Mclane
Children & Youth—6:30pm “

Adult Bible Study—6:30 pm

Join us at 4:00 for Recreation and Fellowship JTii;fcsoRp;;

Meal served at 5:30 pm Daniel Baker

*Nursery & Children’s Church are Bring a side or a dessert to share Lisa LeCroy
available during our Sunday Morning p— Rhonda Jordan

Worship Service Anna Wilson
Nancy Saylors
Rebekah Bauknight
Join us on Sunday, July 24th for a Family Day at Linda Christian
To Elrod Ferry Campground, Picnic Shelter #2. This Sue Teel
.e,\./t,e_\./ﬁg.g\[ will be a time to enjoy our church family together Diane Whelan
. . Gary White
at the lake, while eating a great meal. Gather for Eli Stroud
7/04—July 4th, Office Closed recreation at 4:00 pm and the meal will take place Hailey Renner
7/5-7/9—Youth Camp at 5:30 pm. The church will provide fried chicken Betty Hohman
7/11—O0tter Creek Water Park and drinks. Please bring side dishes and desserts. E"Z’LSJ‘\;\‘I’}:{‘:
i . . . I
7/12—WMU Meeting, 11AM Parking will be paid for by the church. If you have opby Thite

7/17—Church Conference .
any issues or problems at the gate please call
7/21—Youth Rafting Trip y P gatep

7/24—Church Family Picnic at Elrod Rus§ell Reed at 706-206-9358. We look forward to
Ferry seeing you there.
8/7—Deacons Meeting
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7/07
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7/08
7/09
7/09
7/12
7/15
7/18
7/20
7/20
7/22
7/25
7/25
7/26
7/26
7/29

Leave July 5 @ 12:15 PM 4
Return July 9 @ 12:00 PM
_ . s - Y VO MILITARY PRAYER LIST

“..  Glen Saylors

- Jonathan Lee
Gregg Costin
Josh Brown
Adam Long
Barry Jones
Chase Crawford
James Goddard

OTTEQ CQEEk B | JU|y 11th = $10 per person Ashley Osborne

Michael Addison
.rg:« : WATEQ pAQK Meet at CthCh at 9.30 AM Braxton Hix
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Bring a lunch or $ for concessions 100 e
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Find us online: www.mountolivetbaptist.com & on Facebook: Mt. Olivet Baptist Church of Hartwell
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
OSTEee 6:30PM:
~_ Happy -7 MOB Kidz,
== 0ee == Youth, &
O IN Adult Bible
IR Study
Church Office
Closed Youth Camp at Look Up Lodge - July 5-9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
N B ... 6:30PM:
«vlash yofino | MOBKidz,
PG I]]("("tl]]b Youth Bible
Otter Creek | 11:00 AM: Study, &
Waterpark for | WMU Meeting é‘d‘gt Bible
kids & youth tudy
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
. . Youth Rafting
10:00 AM R . . Trip
Service: 1az,
Church Youth Bible ¥
tudy,
Conference Adult Bible
Study
24 & 25 26 27 28 29 30
Church Tk 6:30PM:
Picnic - MOB Kidz,
Elrod Ferry, Youth Bible
Picnic Shelter #2 Study, &
4:00—Recreation ét?,t:jlt Bible
5:30—Meal y
3 1 % 11*!' *
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Lord’s Supper " %_/* .
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